TOR POZNAN

4 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-06-12 15:50.
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WTOREK
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(81) KRUCZEK Mariusz
1 1:50.013 +2.396 15:58:00.460
2 1:47.617 - 15:59:48.077
3 1:50.014 +2.397 16:01:38.091
p4 1:55.430 +7.813 16:03:33.521
5 2:45.771 +58.154 16:06:19.292
p6 2:21.720 +34.103 16:08:41.012
(78) IDZIK Albert
1 1:54.698 +6.904 15:58:05.052
2 1:47.868 +0.074 15:59:52.920
3 1:47.794 - 16:01:40.714
4 1:48.282 +0.488 16:03:28.996
5 1:48.435 +0.641 16:05:17.431
6 1:49.445 +1.651 16:07:06.876
7 1:54.741 +6.947 16:09:01.617
p8 2:05.507 +17.713 16:11:07.124
(74) SZERSZEN Mariusz
1 1:50.954 +1.659 15:58:59.959
2 1:49.295 - 16:00:49.254
3 1:51.584 +2.289 16:02:40.838
4 1:50.005 +0.710 16:04:30.843
5 1:50.640 +1.345 16:06:21.483
p6 2:10.629 +21.334 16:08:32.112
(100) SZYMAS Cezary
1 1:55.169 +1.014 15:54:51.817
2 1:54.155 - 15:56:45.972
3 1:54.493 +0.338 15:58:40.465
4 1:55.390 +1.235 16:00:35.855
p5 1:59.479 +5.324 16:02:35.334
(99) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:14.331 +19.255 15:58:59.843
2 1:57.251 +2.175 16:00:57.094
3 1:55.076 - 16:02:52.170
4 1:57.033 +1.957 16:04:49.203
p5 2:07.544 +12.468 16:06:56.747
(34) TESKE Mikotaj
1 1:58.332 +3.029 15:56:05.452
2 1:59.257 +3.954 15:58:04.709
3 1:56.933 +1.630 16:00:01.642
4 1:56.206 +0.903 16:01:57.848
5 1:55.303 - 16:03:53.151
p6 2:10.740 +15.437 16:06:03.891
(69) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 1:55.858 | - 15:57:15.924
2 1:56.674 +0.816 15:59:12.598
3 1:56.125 +0.267 16:01:08.723
4 1:56.224 +0.366 16:03:04.947
5 1:56.016 +0.158 16:05:00.963
6 1:56.241 +0.383 16:06:57.204
7 1:56.416 +0.558 16:08:53.620
p8 2:11.031 +15.173 16:11:04.651
(52) BUGLOWSKI Adam
1 2:02.102 | - 15:58:04.364
2 2:03.311 +1.209 16:00:07.675
3 2:10.298 +8.196 16:02:17.973
p4 2:25.482 +23.380 16:04:43.455

(86) MATYSIAK Piotr

okr. Czas okrazenia

1 2:06.367
2:06.555
2:07.207
2:08.558
2:10.144
2:07.338

2:06.240

p8 2:21.492

2
3
4
5
6
7

Réznica
+0.127
+0.315
+0.967
+2.318
+3.904
+1.098

+15.252

Czas dnia

15:56:25.560
15:58:32.115
16:00:39.322
16:02:47.880
16:04:58.024
16:07:05.362
16:09:11.602
16:11:33.094

okr. Czas okrazenia

Réznica Czas dnia
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